
 PRESCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025 
 Revised 10/2/24 

 Please note that the dates and events highlighted in blue are preschool specific dates and not listed on the district calendar. 

 Wednesday, August 28  Meet the Teacher  This will be a wonderful opportunity for you and your child to visit the 
 classroom and meet the teacher. This brief meeting will be scheduled 
 directly with your child’s teacher. Stay tuned for more information 

 Thursday, August 29  First Day of Preschool  School start time: 9:30 
 (doors opens at 9:15am) 

 Monday, September 2  Labor Day  No School (District wide) 

 Thursday, September 12  Mix n’ Mingle/ 
 Back to School Night 
 (parents only) 

 6:30-7pm -Parent  Mix n’ Mingle 

 7-8:30pm - Presentation 

 Monday, September 16  Preschool Picture Day  Order forms will be sent home 

 Friday, September 20  No School- Staff PD  No School (District wide) 

 Thursday, October 3  Rosh Hashanah  No School (District wide) 

 Friday, October 18  Staff PD  All students dismissed at 12:45 

 Tuesday, November 5  Election Day- Staff PD  No School (District wide) 

 Thursday, November 7 
 (afternoon/evening appts) 

 Preschool Parent Conferences 
 (Fall) 
 Day and Evening appts 

 Early Dismissal (11:30am) for all students 

 Friday, November 8 
 (afternoon appts) 

 Preschool Parent Conferences 
 (Fall) 
 Day  appts only 

 Early Dismissal (11:30) for all students 

 Wednesday, November 27  Early Release  Early Dismissal (11:30) for all preschool students 

 Thursday, November 28 
 Friday, November 29 

 Thanksgiving Recess  No School (District wide) 

 Friday, December 20  Early Dismissal  Early Dismissal (11:30) for all preschool students 

 Monday, December 23-January 1  Winter Recess  No School (District wide) 

 Friday, January 17  Staff PD  All students dismissed at 12:45 

 Monday, January 20  Martin Luther King Jr. Day  No School (District wide) 

 Monday, February 17-21  President’s Day and February 
 Recess 

 No School (District wide) 

 Monday, February 24  Staff PD  No School (District wide) 

 Friday, March 21  Staff PD  All students dismissed at 12:45 

 Thursday, April 3 
 (afternoon/evening appts) 

 Preschool  Parent Conferences 
 (Spring) 
 Day and Evening appts 

 Early Dismissal (11:30) for all students 

 Thursday, April 4 
 (afternoon appts) 

 Preschool Parent Conferences 
 (Spring) 
 Day appts only 

 Early Dismissal (11:30) for all students 

 Monday, April 14-18  Spring Recess  No School (District wide) 

 Monday, April 21  Staff PD  No School (preschool only) 

 Monday, May 26  Memorial Day  No School (District wide) 

 Friday, June 13  Last Day of School  Early Dismissal (11:30) for all preschool students 

 TBD (June)  Moving Up Ceremony  Early Dismissal (11:30) for all preschool students 


